2 0 0 7
D a t a  C e n t r e  S o l u t i o n s
B e t t e r  Te c h n o l o g y  T h r o u g h  I n n o v a t i o n
Data Centres numbers are on the increase the world over as the need for storage, processing power and the continual
expansion of the internet demands that, wherever you are in the supply chain to provide data centre services, you need
access to the best cabling infrastructure solutions available that fit your technology needs and your financial budgets.
Data Centre Providers are faced with continual challenges such as:
 Speeding up the “investment to revenue” cycle by getting clients online rapidly

 Offered in increments of 6 port modules
 Write-on labels provided for easy identification
 Screen printed numbering system
 Lower layer numbered 1-24
 Top layer numbered 25-48
Part Code: 1/4808IDC C6/BK
UNS Number: 853-35094
EAN: 5022660843617
Pack Size: Single
1U 48 PORT C6 & C5E ECOBAND
page 11
 � Records any information that you want to maintain with just the
scan of a barcode
 � Quickly tracks locations of assets within the facility including
equipment used for short-term projects
 � Visualise your network on screen
 � Starting package 5,000 managed ports up to an unlimited amount
of ports
 � Port licences available on request
 � Barcodes can be added to: RapidNet, MPO and Ecoband
Part Code: ID Hand held PDA
UNS Number: 854-40112
EAN: 5022660865428
Pack Size: Single
ID HANDHELD BARCODE SCANNER
 Exceeds Category 6 requirements
 Perfect for ultra high-speed  applications
 Exceeds full duplex Global Crosstalk values
 NVP 66%
 UTP & FTP 4 pair LSOH solid conductor
 Outstanding and stable performance
 Ideal for cost effective system upgrades
 Metre marked
Part Code: CA076
UNS Number: 851-05012
EAN: 5022660801143
Pack Size: 305m
C6 & C5E UTP & FTP VIOLET LSOH CABLE
 � Rubber dust cover
 � Easy to insert/remove where space is limited
 � Conforms to ROSH standards
Part Code: DCMJST
UNS Number: 854-40177
EAN: 4944387948851
Pack Size: 100
RJ45 RUBBER DUST COVERS
Part Code: CA120
UNS Number: 851-05036
EAN: 5022660801280
Pack Size: 500m
Part Code: 1/4808IDC C5E/BK
UNS Number: 853-30339
EAN: 5022660843617
Pack Size: Single
HellermannTyton - Argentina
Monteagudo 760
(1672) Villa Lynch
Province of Buenos Aires
Argentina
Tel: +541 14754 5400
Fax: +541 14752 0374
HellermannTyton - Australia
HT Australia
Units 2 & 3
12-14 Mangrove Lane
Taren Point
New South Wales 2229